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2023/24 3rd round, Match #14
Friday, 06.04.2024, 14:00, "Yuvileinyi", Bucha. 12°C.

«Nyva» Buzova

2 : 2

«Poltava» Poltava

32 Klimov Heorhii
90 Mamrosenko Ivan
17 Serdiuk Myroslav
20 Misiura Yevhen (C)
99 Hahun Roman
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii
88 Hulko Illia
9 Nekhtii Vladyslav
8 Chepurnenko Yevhenii
7 Korkishko Dmytro
27 Tymenko Volodymyr

Substitutes
1 Lopka Roman
4 Nikolyshyn Oleksandr
13 Migunov Oleksandr
39 Macheliuk Artem
14 Matvieiev Kyrylo
10 Falkovskyi Danylo
6 Vechurko Mykola
77 Zakharevych Yaroslav
35 Tepliakov Nikita
91 Kulyk Dmytro

Coach
Loktionov Roman

1 Vartsaba Ihor
95 Kotsiumaka Ihor
39 Opanasenko Ievgen
3 Khodulia Illia
19 Buzhyn Mykola
15 Danylenko Vladyslav
70 Kopytov Dmytro
11 Perebora Artem
9 Shcherbak Dmytro (C)
8 Odariuk Volodymyr
14 Marusych Maksym

Substitutes
13 Telnov Maksym
31 Vasetskyi Bohdan
12 Savenkov Andrii
44 Plakhtyr Dmytro
10 Streltsov Yevhen
88 Vivdych Oleksandr
21 Shmyhelskyi Bohdan
55 Pos Oleksandr
27 Klymenko Vladyslav

Coach
Sysenko Volodymyr

Referee:
Truba Serhii
Assistant 1:
Udovenko Serhii
Assistant 2:
Pylypenko Yaroslav
4th Official:
Usova Kateryna
Referee Observer:
Kotenko Yevhen
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, 2023/24, 3rd round, Match #14
Friday, 06.04.2024, 14:00, "Yuvileinyi", Bucha. 12°C.

«Nyva» Buzova 2 : 2 «Poltava» Poltava
8' 14 Marusych Maksym

17' 15 Danylenko Vladyslav
8 Chepurnenko Yevhenii

6 Vechurko Mykola 20'

90 Mamrosenko Ivan
35 Tepliakov Nikita 46'

27 Tymenko Volodymyr 54'

78 Rohozynskyi Valerii 55'

58' 11 Perebora Artem
21 Shmyhelskyi Bohdan

58' 14 Marusych Maksym
88 Vivdych Oleksandr

6 Vechurko Mykola 70'

88 Hulko Illia
14 Matvieiev Kyrylo 71'

27 Tymenko Volodymyr
91 Kulyk Dmytro 71'

73' 15 Danylenko Vladyslav
10 Streltsov Yevhen

84' 8 Odariuk Volodymyr

89' 9 Shcherbak Dmytro
20 Misiura Yevhen

4 Nikolyshyn Oleksandr 90+4'

14 Matvieiev Kyrylo 90+5'

Legend
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